
STADIUM II
LED Flood 105W - 520W

11832 Lumens - 59160 Lumens

LED Lighting and Control
Designed and Manufactured in Australia
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DIMENSIONS

Australian Lighting 
Manufacturers 
Since 1980

1800 950 888

1800 982 005 www.digilin.com.au

37 Oxford St Bulimba, QLD 4171

Manufactured In Australia for over 35 years

STADIUM II 
11832 Lumens - 59160 Lumens
LED Flood 105W - 520W

Professional LED floodlight with class leading lumen output

Highest output of its type, this fixture is equally efficient in stadium, 
playing field. industrial and commercial projects.

Using Philips Lumileds technology, the Stadium II range boasts 
superior quality and performance.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Colours

Typical CRI

Beam Options

Performance

IP Rating

Power Supply

Power Factor

Operating Temp

Material & Finish

Luminaire Lumens

Luminaire Power

Connected Load

Weight

Dimensions

Dimming

STA-210 W57 30 -

STA-105

STA-155

STA-210

STA-260

STA-310

STA-420

STA-520

W30 15 -

1-10

DALI

W40 30

135

W50

W57

60

3000KStadium II 105w

Stadium II 155w

Stadium II 210w

Stadium II 260w

Stadium II 310w

Stadium II 420w

Stadium II 520w

o15 Non Dimming

1-10V Dimming

DALI Dimming

4000K o30

o135

5000K

5700K

o60

ORDERING CODES

Product Family Colour Beam Dimming

ST105

11832

94w

105w

8kg

3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K

70 (80 & 90 CRI Available)
o15 , o o o o30 , 60 , 135  x 60

o-40  to +55oC C 

70% Lumen Maintenance @ 50,000 Hrs (L70)

IP65

220-240V AC

> 0.95

Anodized Aluminium Frame, Integrated Heat Sink, High Efficiency PC Lens

Non-Dimming, 1-10V Dimming, DALI Dimming

485mm x
324mm x
110mm

485mm x
410mm x
110mm

630mm x
410mm x
110mm

630mm x
507mm x
110mm

630mm x
604mm x
110mm

485mm x
507mm x
110mm

485mm x
604mm x
110mm

ST155

17748

144w

155w

10kg

ST210

23664

190w

210w

13kg

ST260

29580

235w

260w

14kg

ST310

35496

282w

210w

17.5kg

ST420

47328

380w

420w

21kg

ST520

59160

470w

520w

23kg

NOTE- Stadium range is manufactured to Digilin specifications by an international partner
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