# STADIUM II

LED Flood 105W - 520W 11832 Lumens - 59160 Lumens





## STADIUM II LED Flood 105W - 520W 11832 Lumens - 59160 Lumens

### Professional LED floodlight with class leading lumen output

Highest output of its type, this fixture is equally efficient in stadium, playing field. industrial and commercial projects.

Using Philips Lumileds technology, the Stadium II range boasts superior quality and performance.



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Dimming	Non-Dimming, 1-10V Dimming, DALI Dimming						
Dimensions	485mm x 324mm x 110mm	485mm x 410mm x 110mm	485mm x 507mm x 110mm	485mm x 604mm x 110mm	630mm x 410mm x 110mm	630mm x 507mm x 110mm	630mm x 604mm x 110mm
Weight	8kg	10kg	13kg	14kg	17.5kg	21kg	23kg
Operating Temp	-40°C to +55°C						
Power Factor	> 0.95						
Power Supply	220-240V AC						
Material & Finish	Anodized Aluminium Frame, Integrated Heat Sink, High Efficiency PC Lens						
IP Rating	IP65						
Connected Load	105w	155w	210w	260w	210w	420w	520w
Luminaire Power	94w	144w	190w	235w	282w	380w	470w
Performance	70% Lumen Maintenance @ 50,000 Hrs (L70)						
Beam Options	15°, 30°, 60°, 135° × 60°						
Typical CRI	70 (80 & 90 CRI Available)						
Luminaire Lumens	11832	17748	23664	29580	35496	47328	59160
Colours	3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K						
Model	ST105	ST155	ST210	ST260	ST310	ST420	ST520

NOTE- Stadium range is manufactured to Digilin specifications by an international partner

#### **DIMENSIONS**

#### ORDERING CODES

STA-520 Stadium II 520w







